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Colonna-120 
Freestanding Tub Filler
PARTS LIST	

1. Tub Filler Spout

2. Body

3. Standing Tube

4. Floor Escutcheon

5.  Inter Tube Metal

Pipe x 2

6. Connect Parts

7. Conceal Box

8.  Hand Shower
and Hose

YOU WILL NEED:

• Plumber’s Putty

• Pipe Tape

• Adjustable Wrench

• Pliers

• Philips Screwdriver

1

2

8

8
3

4

6
5

7

MEASUREMENTS: mm

Aquaticabath.eu
E: info@aquaticabath.com 

1
1
9
4

Ø50

8
1
1
.5

9
2
8

8
8
0

364

243

Ø160

5
0

Ø40

32º

Tigrenok
Stamp



Function :  Form : Fashion

Screw  
to ground

Plate
Level
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- Installation to be performed by qualified personnel
- �Before connecting to mains, bleed the pipes  

to avoid damage.

IMPORTANT NOTE:

Colonna-120 
Freestanding Tub Filler
INSTALLATION SEQUENCE	

1 FAUCET INSTALLATION STEPS 2 CONCEAL BOX INSTALLATION STEPS

1a. ��Twist tight to 
attach inlet 
tube metal pipe 
to the faucet.

1b. ��Twist to tighten 
the standing 
pipe to the  
top faucet.

Standing Pipe

Floor Escutcheon

Cold WaterHot Water

2a. ��Set the conceal box on the ground, measure 
with the level provided to make sure it is  
perfectly level with the ground. THen scxrew the 
conceal box on to the ground.

2b. ��Unscrew and remove the plate.Knock out the 
level from the back of the plate.

2c. ��Connect hot & cold water from the source to the inlets on conceal box. 
Wrap the threads on the one end of the pipe with pipe tape or teflon tape  
(not included). Screw the adapters into the female fittings.

Cold

Pipe

Hot

Conceal  
Box

Pipe

CLEANING & CARE:
Care should be exercised when cleaning 
this product. Although its finish is durable, 
it can be damaged from harsh abrasives 
and cleaning pads.
To clean, use light, noin-abrasive cleaning  
solution or cleaning polish.

2d. ��Connect hot & cold water from the source to  
the inlets on conceal box. Wrap the threads 
on the one end of the pipe with pipe tape or 
teflon tape (not included). 
Screw the adapters into the female fittings.

2e. ��Screw connect parts to the standing tube.  
Align the plate with the connect parts.  
Tighten the screws from the bottom of the  
plate to the connect parts.
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2 CONCEAL BOX INSTALLATION STEPS continued

2f. ��Screw the plate onto the bottom of the faucet base 
with the 4 hex screws provided.

	� Insert the assembled faucet body into the conceal 
box. Insert the inlet pipe to the hot and cold outlet 
tube of the conceal box.

Colonna-120 
Freestanding Tub Filler
INSTALLATION SEQUENCE	 Function :  Form : Fashion

2g. ��Tighten the plate to the conceal box. Place the cover.

2h. ��Install the hose to the hand shower and the tub filler.  
Please check the tub filler spout and hand shower water  
flow are functioning correctly.

Inlet Pipe




